## 2024-2025 MEMBERSHIP FORM



## **American Harp Society in Dallas**

www.dallasharpsociety.org c/o Patrick Stanfill, 2<sup>nd</sup> Vice President, Membership 3417 Pebble Beach Drive Farmers Branch, TX 75234

Yes! I would like to join the Dallas Chapter of the American Harp Society. Online membership form is available now! See instructions under Payment Method below. Please note: The timeframe for yearly membership is June 1 – May 31.

NAME:					
ADDRESS:					
CITY:		STATE:	ZIP CODE: _		
PHONE:		CELL:			
E-MAIL:					
WEB ADDRESS:					-
Please check any of t Professional Adult Student Primary instruments:	Ha				
Pedal Harp Other Instrumer I am interested I am interested I am interested I prefer NOT to	nts (please list) in providing a meet in assisting with stu in assisting with var	ing space venue ident events ried assignments			_ Voice
Categories of Annual Regular Membe Student Membe Each additional Life Membership Contributing Me Enclosed is my In honor of / In r	r \$25 r \$15 (Age 21 or ur family member \$5 o \$500 mber \$25 + \$ donation to the Sch	(Please list all addition	onal names)		ed.
Payment Method:		orm and made out to		·	

Membership in the Dallas Chapter of the American Harp Society (AHS) is open to professionals, amateurs, folk harpers, and friends of the harp. As a local chapter, the American Harp Society in Dallas abides by and follows the guidelines set forth at the national AHS, Inc. level and strongly encourages membership in both local as well as national. Please visit the national American Harp Society Membership Home Page at http://www.harpsociety.org/membership/ to join at the national level.

Mail forms or pay online no later than October 1st to ensure inclusion in the 2024-2025 membership directory. Thank you for your support!